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Price
73.63 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-0.18% (-0.13)

US71375U1016
PRFT

Nasdaq

usb

Software

Stock

2,382 EUR
S&P 500

73.13 USD (100)
74.27 USD (100)
73.72 USD
73.85 USD
73.60 USD
73.76 USD
73.672224 USD
1,097,711
80,857,924.09
10,665

WKN: 71375U101
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/05/17
2024/05/13
2024/05/03
2024/04/29
2024/04/26

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US71375U1016&ID_NOTATION=81291
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US71375U1016&ID_NOTATION=81291
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388903
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=45929468929c7db15ff4d81ca9337608b56e8b68a2d86710af05a9a0ba188f39&idfile=60377&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60377%2F2024-05-17%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=c343f79a32b0bf978&time=1716234416&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3a605859cf3cfa645ba95fd2dda0c26616dbcd63d9a49225c73007e2670d4c42&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=bfcb92ffa0a9cb06c&time=1716234416&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=386338
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8d99cf506cccdc435b3e7db8aa3a3e5c29083034f63547b2b866fcd413f6556b&idfile=60295&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60295%2F2024-05-03%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=d0c6a7983ce2e4c59&time=1716234416&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=19588065b8320150e76f6c9890141b5219465d49713dabecd10104aa49fd7b26&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=45df69d48eab1e4c2&time=1716234416&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b118aa12d93b63394b8f8bbcfcd2a75bb2bbb9ee53d6e21bd1142307324bca6a&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=3b573a212846a6acc&time=1716234416&tool=RSC

PERFICIENT INC.

Details
2024/05/17 22:00:00 S5y
Price
73.63 USD
Difference © -018%(-0.13) 140.00 H‘
General attributes 120.00 N I|
ISIN US71375U1016
Symbol PRFT 10000 / |
Exchange Nasdaq ' h ‘
Currency uUsD N -||
Sector Software 80.00 rd
Security type Stock h\l W
Market cap (m) 2,382 EUR £0.00 W/ 'pﬁq.lp‘ﬂ'r
Benchmark S&P 500 J
40.00 M
Market data _ﬁﬂﬂ
Bid (Bid size) 73.13 USD (100) h
Ask (Ask size) 74.27 USD (100) 20.00
Open 73.72 USD 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 73.85 USD
Low 73.60 USD
Close (prev. day) 73.76 USD Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 73.672224 USD
Volume (pcs) 1,097,711
Trading volume 80,857,924.09 Price data
Number of trades 10,665 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 73.58 USD (820,971)
Last size - @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 55.88 USD (1,061,889)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 62.07 USD (458,766)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 65.23 USD (334,284)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 73.95 USD (2024/05/16)
Perf (%) +16.41% -3.51% +3.57% YTD Low | date 42.51 USD (2024/04/25)
Perf (abs.) +10.38 -2.68 +2.54 52 Weeks High | date 96.93 USD (2023/07/19)
Beta 2.32 1.99 1.50 52 Weeks Low | date 42.51 USD (2024/04/25)
Volatility 71.82 64.32  51.30

All listings for PERFICIENT INC.

Exchange [#] Date Time Price Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades
Tradegate 2024/05/17 22:02 68.00 EUR 0.00 1

Stuttgart 2024/05/17 21:59 67.50 EUR 0.00 6

Nasdaq 2024/05/17 22:00 73.63 USD 80.86 10,665

Munich 2024/05/17 08:06 68.00 EUR 0.00 1

Frankfurt 2024/05/17 15:52 67.50 EUR 0.00 3

Duesseldorf  2024/05/17 08:11 67.00 EUR 0.00 1

Berlin 2024/05/17 08:13 67.50 EUR 0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=81291
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351556525
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=217894540
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=337464301
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=33025171
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351687125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=365349808

PERFICIENT INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

[DERFICIENT

Contact Details
PERFICIENT INC.

Suite 400, Maryville Centre Dr. 520 63141

St. Louis, MO

Telefon: +1 314-529-3600

Fax: +1 314-529-3640
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Brian Matthews
David Lundeen
Gary Wimberly
Jill Jones
Nancy Pechloff
Romil Bahl
Jeffrey S.

Davis
Andrea

Lampert

Bill Davis

Ed Hoffman
Hari
Madamalla
John Jenkins
Kevin Sheen
Michael Zucker
Patrick
Schwierking
Paul Martin
Santhosh Nair

Susan Adomite

Tom Hogan

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

3/3


mailto:-

	PERFICIENT INC.
	Overview
	General attributes
	Market data
	Futures and Options
	Recent research

	Details
	General attributes
	Market data
	Performance and Risk
	Price data
	All listings for PERFICIENT INC.

	Company profile
	Company Logo
	Contact Details
	Company Profile
	Members of Management Board



